
Web_Site_Member_ID Email FirstName LastName Organization
39789468 lisa@marykraft.co Lisa Benson Mary Kraft & Associates, Inc.
39786594 mark@marykraft.com Mark Bridge Mary Kraft & Associates, Inc.
39786556 jdunmire@katondirect.com Joseph Dunmire Katon Direct
39786530 denise.giroux@hodes.com Denise Giroux Hodes Group
28718392 mgrivers@oncourselearning.com Melissa Gordon-Rivers On Course Learning
39789398 jhaslbeck@executivehealthinc.com Jason Haslbeck Executive Health, Inc
39786500 ashley.murr@hodes.com Ashley Murr Hodes Group
39786464 dianna@executivehealthinc.com Dianna Palien Executive Health, Inc
39789224 erperloz@maxhealth.com Eric Perlozzo Maxim Health
28718471 daniel@fusionideas.com Daniel Reynolds Fusion
28718475 Tony.Rosato@ckrinteractive.com Tony Rosato CKR Interactive
39789365 Jawara.Loftis@Monster.com Jay Loftis Monster
39789435 Marianne@fusionideas.com Marianne Santilli Fusion
28718479 jscheuer@gannetthg.com Jean Scheuer Nursing Spectrum
39786572 karrianne@marykraft.com Karrianne Zito-Seese Mary Kraft & Associates, Inc.

dtaylor@ayahealthcare.com Darin Taylor AYA HealthCare  
cevans@skillsurvey.com Cheryl Evans SkillSurvey
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